Date
6/5/2023
6/5/2023
6/5/2023
6/5/2023
6/5/2023
6/5/2023
6/5/2023
6/5/2023
6/5/2023
6/5/2023
6/5/2023
6/5/2023
6/5/2023
6/5/2023
6/5/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023
6/6/2023

6/7/2023
6/7/2023
6/7/2023
6/7/2023
6/7/2023
6/7/2023
6/7/2023
6/7/2023
6/7/2023
6/7/2023
6/8/2023
6/8/2023
6/8/2023
6/8/2023
6/8/2023
6/8/2023

Event

CHECK WELL BEING
MISCELLANEOUS

SHOTS FIRED

PRISONER TRANSPORT
MISCELLANEOUS
SUSPICIOUS PERSON VEHICLE
MISCELLANEOUS

CHECK WELL BEING
MISCELLANEOUS

CHECK WELL BEING
MISCELLANEOUS
MISCELLANEOUS
INVESTIGATION FOR FIRE
FIRE ALARM

SUSPICIOUS PERSON VEHICLE
DISTURBANCE

PAPERS SERVED
MISCELLANEOUS
TRAFFIC STOP
MISCELLANEOUS

SEXUAL ABUSE
MISCELLANEOUS
INVESTIGATION POLICE
SUSPICIOUS PERSON VEHICLE

MOTORIST ASSIST
DISTURBANCE
INVESTIGATION POLICE

C AND I DRIVER
MISCELLANEOUS
MISCELLANEOUS
UNCONSCIOUS
MISCELLANEOUS
MISCELLANEOUS
ABANDON OR OPEN 911 CALL
SUSPICIOUS PACKAGE ITEM
EXTRA PATROL

TRAFFIC STOP
DISTURBANCE
MISCELLANEOUS
UNKNOWN PROBLEM

Address

MARKET ST STE GENEVIEVE CITY

STE GENEVIEVE CITY STE GENEVIEVE CITY
GABOURI STE GENEVIEVE CITY

PERRY COUNTY LINE

STE GENEVIEVE CITY STE GENEVIEVE CITY
ST JUDE

STE GENEVIEVE CITY STE GENEVIEVE CITY
CIRCLE DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY

STE GENEVIEVE CITY STE GENEVIEVE CITY
STE GENEVIEVE CITY STE GENEVIEVE CITY
STE GENEVIEVE CITY STE GENEVIEVE CITY
STE GENEVIEVE DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY
MAPLE DRIVE STE GENEVIEVE CITY

STE GENEVIEVE DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY
FOURTH/MARKET

RIDGEWAY STE GENEVIEVE CITY

MAPLE DRIVE STE GENEVIEVE CITY

STE GENEVIEVE CITY STE GENEVIEVE CITY
4TH/S GABOURI

HIGHWAY 32 STE GENEVIEVE CITY

STE GENEVIEVE DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY
STE GENEVIEVE CITY STE GENEVIEVE CITY
BASLER DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY

SAVE A LOT DRIVE STE GENEVIEVE CITY

HIGHWAY 32 STE GENEVIEVE CITY
POINTE BASSE DRIVE/PARKWOOD DR STE GENEVIEVE
CITY

HIGHWAY 32 STE GENEVIEVE CITY
HOLLOW OAK COURT

FOURTH ST STE GENEVIEVE CITY
MERCHANT STE GENEVIEVE CITY

STE GENEVIEVE CITY STE GENEVIEVE CITY
FRONT ST STE GENEVIEVE CITY

STE GENEVIEVE CITY STE GENEVIEVE CITY
STE GENEVIEVE CITY STE GENEVIEVE CITY
PARKWOOD DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY
MARIAN DRIVE/ST JUDE DRIVE STE GENEVIEVE CITY
SALLARD BUS SERVICES

61 SOUTH CITY LIMITS

DIVISION STE GENEVIEVE CITY

STE GENEVIEVE CITY STE GENEVIEVE CITY
HIGHWAY 32 STE GENEVIEVE COUNTY

17:39:19
17:05:33
15:33:49
15:18:51
10:53:13
10:46:35
10:31:29
9:21:47
7:40:13
5:20:58
2:48:05
1:52:47
23:34:46
23:30:30
18:48:53
18:48:44
18:03:45
15:16:27
14:50:37
14:25:19
8:21:21
7:24:57

23:19:05
21:44:02
19:19:34
18:28:34
16:38:28
15:38:08
13:32:38

9:59:28

9:40:00

9:20:42
23:17:31
22:27:33
20:11:20
19:18:48
16:38:37
16:23:55



6/8/2023
6/8/2023
6/8/2023
6/8/2023
6/8/2023
6/8/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/9/2023
6/10/2023
6/10/2023
6/10/2023
6/10/2023
6/10/2023
6/10/2023
6/10/2023
6/10/2023
6/10/2023
6/10/2023
6/10/2023
6/10/2023
6/10/2023
6/10/2023
6/10/2023
6/10/2023
6/10/2023
6/10/2023
6/11/2023
6/11/2023
6/11/2023
6/11/2023
6/11/2023

6/11/2023
6/11/2023
6/11/2023
6/11/2023
6/11/2023

ANIMAL CALL

SUSPICIOUS PERSON VEHICLE
ABANDON OR OPEN 911 CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

PEACE DISTURBANCE

EXTRA PATROL
MISCELLANEOUS

EXTRA PATROL

BURGLARY NOT IN PROGRESS
DISTURBANCE

TRAFFIC STOP

EXTRA PATROL

PEACE DISTURBANCE

EXTRA PATROL

TRAFFIC STOP
MISCELLANEOUS

FUGITIVE ARREST
INVESTIGATION POLICE
CHECK WELL BEING
TRESPASSING

DISTURBANCE
MISCELLANEOUS
MISCELLANEOUS

ALARM BURGLARY
MISCELLANEOUS
MISCELLANEOUS

C AND I DRIVER

THEFT

THEFT

INVESTIGATION POLICE
ABANDON OR OPEN 911 CALL
INVESTIGATION POLICE
ALARM BURGLARY
INFORMATION ONLY

THEFT
DISTURBANCE NOT IN
PROGRESS

HARASSMENT
DISTURBANCE
ABANDON OR OPEN 911 CALL

TENTH ST STE GENEVIEVE CITY
STE GENEVIEVE CITY STE GENEVIEVE CITY
HIGHWAY 32 STE GENEVIEVE CITY
FOURTH ST STE GENEVIEVE CITY
HIGHWAY 32 STE GENEVIEVE CITY
ROZIER/ STE GEN DR

FOURTH ST STE GENEVIEVE CITY

ST MARYS RD/MAIN STE GENEVIEVE CITY
STE GENEVIEVE CITY STE GENEVIEVE CITY
STE GENEVIEVE DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY
GEGG ST STE GENEVIEVE CITY

MARIAN DRIVE STE GENEVIEVE CITY
CASEY PL
MERCHANT STE GENEVIEVE CITY
HIGHWAY 32 STE GENEVIEVE CITY

FAIR GROUNDS

NB 67/32

STE GENEVIEVE CITY STE GENEVIEVE CITY
ROBINWOOD DRIVE STE GENEVIEVE CITY
JEFFERSON STE GENEVIEVE CITY

FIFTH ST STE GENEVIEVE CITY

CIRCLE DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY

TENTH ST STE GENEVIEVE CITY

STE GENEVIEVE CITY STE GENEVIEVE CITY
BASLER DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY

BASLER DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY

STE GENEVIEVE CITY STE GENEVIEVE CITY
STE GENEVIEVE CITY STE GENEVIEVE CITY
FOURTH ST STE GENEVIEVE CITY
HIGHWAY 32 STE GENEVIEVE CITY
HIGHWAY 32 STE GENEVIEVE CITY
BASLER DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY

MARKET ST STE GENEVIEVE CITY

BASLER DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY

SAVE A LOT DRIVE STE GENEVIEVE CITY
STE GENEVIEVE CITY STE GENEVIEVE CITY
STE GENEVIEVE CITY STE GENEVIEVE CITY

SCOTT STE GENEVIEVE CITY

MERCHANT STE GENEVIEVE CITY

FIFTH ST STE GENEVIEVE CITY

ST ANN STE GENEVIEVE CITY

HIGHWAY 32/STE GENEVIEVE DR STE GENEVIEVE CITY

16:07:10
15:17:06
10:39:20

7:22:15

1:39:55

0:38:56
23:20:05
15:14:12
13:05:13
11:35:18
10:54:52

9:57:00

8:29:18

1:55:46
22:43:32
19:31:31
19:03:38
18:18:49
18:15:06
16:19:49
14:54:32
12:33:09
12:14:27
11:44:34
11:25:01
11:19:16
11:12:07
11:01:59

9:23:07

9:08:03

9:08:03

8:38:50
23:52:41
21:14:30
20:50:06
17:31:44
17:13:33

17:10:46
13:04:12
10:25:45
9:39:07
7:24:42






